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Developmental Meet: Decemeber 15 - 12/15/2018

Meet Program - Crawfish Developmental Meet

Event  1   Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NTM10McIlwain, James H2

CRAW-LA NTW10Inzer, Harper M3

CRAW-LA NTM8Lange, Jamison R4

CRAW-LA NTW11Mothilal, Neha5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NTW8Bennett, Eli Gray G2

CRAW-LA 1:55.40M10Smith, Kierce A3

CRAW-LA 1:36.96W7Kubricht, Faith N4

CRAW-LA 1:49.71M7Roedel, Harrison M5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NTW12Martinez, Genesis J1

CRAW-LA NTW11Glover, Julia C2

CRAW-LA NTM11Dunham, Cole C3

CRAW-LA 1:18.63M14Picard, Jake M4

CRAW-LA 1:28.97M13Bourque, Jean-Pierre S5

CRAW-LA NTM11Sanchez, Nathan M6

Event  2   Mixed 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NTW6Nguyen, Maimi A2

CRAW-LA NTM7Garcia, Paolo S3

CRAW-LA NTW7Nguyen, Ai T4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NTW7Bordelon, Macy L2

CRAW-LA NTW8Comeaux, Anna L3

CRAW-LA NTW8Fang, ava4

CRAW-LA NTM7Rivero, Diego A5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 35.63W7Liu, Milanda Z1

CRAW-LA 29.10W7Kubricht, Faith N2

CRAW-LA 26.81M8Gidman, Parker J3

CRAW-LA 27.98M8Zhuang, Ziang4

CRAW-LA 29.97M7Clavier, Eli E5

CRAW-LA 38.31M6Dubuc, Cannon D6

Event  3   Mixed 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals
CRSS-LA NTW4Demouy, Allie1

CRSS-LA NTW7Landry, Karsyn2

CRSS-LA NTW6Sinitiere, Camille3

CRAW-LA NTM7Osland, Gavin R4

CRAW-LA NTM7Rivero, Diego A5

CRAW-LA NTW7Lodha, Muskaan6

Heat   2 of 8   Finals
CRSS-LA NTW8Smith, Allie1

CRSS-LA NTW8Kinberger, Lily2

CRAW-LA NTW9Rouillier, Victoria M3

CRAW-LA NTW8Kelley, Olivia I4

CRAW-LA NTW8Comeaux, Anna L5

CRAW-LA NTM7Garcia, Paolo S6

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA NTM6Penumarthi, Abhiram N1

CRAW-LA 45.44W5Schnur, Adrienne M2

CRAW-LA 36.43W6Schoen, Catherine N3

CRAW-LA 36.54M10Pucheu II, Emile E4

CRAW-LA NTM9Prestidge, Ben J5

CRAW-LA NTW10Thorne, Maddie C6

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 35.53W9Kumar, Kashvi1

CRAW-LA 34.50W6Nguyen, Maimi A2

CRAW-LA 33.27M8Fang, Evan Z3

CRAW-LA 33.40W9Selvaratnam, Veda A4

CRAW-LA 34.68M6Mirza, Edward5

CRAW-LA 36.29M8Carkuff, Jimmy T6

Heat   5 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 32.61M7Bourgeois, Kole J1

CRAW-LA 30.22M6Dubuc, Cannon D2

CRAW-LA 30.03W10Devillier, Kaislie E3

CRAW-LA 30.12W8Perniciaro, Katerina M4

CRAW-LA 30.87W9Jones, Elle V5

CRAW-LA 32.95M7Tavarez, Ethan J6

Heat   6 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA NTW8Penumarthi, Sri A1

CRAW-LA 29.03W7Bourque, Arielle A2

CRAW-LA 27.91M7Fortier, Austin B3

CRAW-LA 28.06M7Pentas, Miller T4

CRAW-LA 29.90W8Horsman, Caroline A6

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 27.88M7Herndon, Landon F1

CRAW-LA 27.17W7Bordelon, Macy L2

CRAW-LA 26.27W7Nguyen, Ai T3

CRAW-LA 26.72M9Gardner, Jacob E4

CRAW-LA 27.65M10Harleaux, Jolon D5

CRAW-LA 27.90W6Leblanc, Drue E6

Heat   8 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 24.68M8Gidman, Parker J2

CRAW-LA 24.13M8Dorris, Jayce J3

CRAW-LA 24.55M7Smith, Connor C4

CRAW-LA 25.56W5Allen, Sadie E5

CRAW-LA 26.09W8Mancuso, Anna Claire6

Event  4   Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 56.42W9Fortier, Riley R2

CRAW-LA 46.29M12Latil, David E3

CRAW-LA 52.60M11Sanchez, Nathan M4

CRAW-LA NTW9Candies, Gracie E5

CRAW-LA NTW12Martinez, Genesis J6
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Event  5   Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NTW11Martinez, Annette L1

CRAW-LA NTW10Inzer, Harper M2

CRAW-LA 1:15.89M11Prestidge, Noah C3

CRAW-LA NTM10McIlwain, James H4

CRAW-LA NTM10Mayo, Hill H5

CRAW-LA NTM11Martinez, Pierre A6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 55.39M10Smith, Kierce A1

CRAW-LA 51.90W7Kubricht, Faith N2

CRAW-LA 45.02M11Liu, Raymond Z3

CRAW-LA 45.64M14Picard, Jake M4

CRAW-LA 53.94W9Candies, Gracie E5

CRAW-LA 1:00.76W8Bennett, Eli Gray G6

Event  6   Mixed 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NTW11Mothilal, Neha1

CRAW-LA 2:06.59M8Zhuang, Ziang2

CRAW-LA 1:45.72M12Latil, David E3

CRAW-LA 2:02.65W7Liu, Milanda Z4

CRAW-LA 2:08.83M7Roedel, Harrison M5

Event  7   Mixed 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Combined with Boys 25 Breast

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NTW6Schoen, Catherine N2

CRAW-LA NTW8Horsman, Caroline A3

CRAW-LA NTM8Fang, Evan Z4

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NTW8Bennett, Eli Gray G1

CRAW-LA NTW10Thorne, Maddie C2

CRAW-LA 38.22M8Carkuff, Jimmy T3

CRAW-LA 47.62M10Pucheu II, Emile E4

CRAW-LA NTW8Perniciaro, Katerina M5

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 31.32W7Bourque, Arielle A2

CRAW-LA 25.43M8Lange, Jamison R3

CRAW-LA 31.19M7Clavier, Eli E4

CRAW-LA 35.06W8Fang, ava6

Event  8   Mixed 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals
CRSS-LA NTW4Demouy, Allie1

CRSS-LA NTW6Sinitiere, Camille2

CRAW-LA NTM7Osland, Gavin R3

CRAW-LA NTM7Rivero, Diego A4

CRAW-LA NTW7Lodha, Muskaan5

CRAW-LA NTM6Penumarthi, Abhiram N6

Heat   2 of 8   Finals
CRSS-LA NTW8Kinberger, Lily1

CRSS-LA NTW7Landry, Karsyn2

CRSS-LA NTW8Smith, Allie3

CRAW-LA NTM7Garcia, Paolo S4

CRAW-LA NTW8Kelley, Olivia I5

CRAW-LA NTW8Comeaux, Anna L6

Heat   3 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA NTW8Penumarthi, Sri A1

CRAW-LA 33.16W6Nguyen, Maimi A2

CRAW-LA 32.10M6Mirza, Edward3

CRAW-LA 32.13M8Fang, Evan Z4

CRAW-LA 37.21W5Schnur, Adrienne M5

CRAW-LA 40.26W9Rouillier, Victoria M6

Heat   4 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 30.73W9Kumar, Kashvi1

CRAW-LA 29.65W6Schoen, Catherine N2

CRAW-LA 28.82M7Bourgeois, Kole J3

CRAW-LA 29.55M6Dubuc, Cannon D4

CRAW-LA 30.07M9Prestidge, Ben J5

CRAW-LA 31.01M10Pucheu II, Emile E6

Heat   5 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 28.05M8Carkuff, Jimmy T1

CRAW-LA 26.71M7Tavarez, Ethan J3

CRAW-LA 26.96W7Nguyen, Ai T4

CRAW-LA 27.78M9Gardner, Jacob E5

CRAW-LA 28.51M7Fortier, Austin B6

Heat   6 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 26.22M7Pentas, Miller T1

CRAW-LA 25.93W9Jones, Elle V2

CRAW-LA 25.33M7Herndon, Landon F3

CRAW-LA 25.86W7Bourque, Arielle A4

CRAW-LA 25.93W6Leblanc, Drue E5

CRAW-LA 26.46W9Selvaratnam, Veda A6

Heat   7 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 25.11W8Perniciaro, Katerina M1

CRAW-LA 24.79W8Mancuso, Anna Claire2

CRAW-LA 23.88M10Harleaux, Jolon D4

CRAW-LA 24.87W8Horsman, Caroline A5

CRAW-LA 25.11M7Smith, Connor C6

Heat   8 of 8   Finals
CRAW-LA 21.64W7Liu, Milanda Z1

CRAW-LA 21.37M8Dorris, Jayce J2

CRAW-LA 18.83M8Zhuang, Ziang3

CRAW-LA 20.65W7Bordelon, Macy L4

CRAW-LA 21.42M7Roedel, Harrison M5

CRAW-LA 23.47W5Allen, Sadie E6

Event  9   Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA NTM10Smith, Kierce A2

CRAW-LA NTM11Dunham, Cole C3

CRAW-LA NTM11Liu, Raymond Z4

CRAW-LA NTW12Martinez, Genesis J5
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Heat   2 Finals (#9 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke)
CRAW-LA 1:07.98W11Glover, Julia C1

CRAW-LA 53.58W11Mothilal, Neha2

CRAW-LA 48.47M13Bourque, Jean-Pierre S3

CRAW-LA 51.42M11Sanchez, Nathan M4

CRAW-LA 1:05.33M10Mayo, Hill H5

CRAW-LA 1:11.48W9Fortier, Riley R6

Event  10   Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA NTW11Bell, Peyton J2

CRAW-LA NTW6Leblanc, Drue E3

CRAW-LA NTM7Clavier, Eli E5

CRAW-LA NTW5Allen, Sadie E6

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA NTW8Fang, ava2

CRAW-LA NTW8Mancuso, Anna Claire3

CRAW-LA 1:08.93M7Bourgeois, Kole J4

CRAW-LA 1:27.71M7Herndon, Landon F5

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA NTW11Walsh, Lucy J1

CRAW-LA NTW10Thorne, Maddie C2

CRAW-LA NTM11Martinez, Pierre A3

CRAW-LA NTW11Martinez, Annette L4

CRAW-LA NTM10McIlwain, James H5

CRAW-LA NTW10Inzer, Harper M6

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:02.20M9Gardner, Jacob E1

CRAW-LA 1:01.04M10Harleaux, Jolon D2

CRAW-LA 56.94M7Pentas, Miller T3

CRAW-LA 59.00M11Prestidge, Noah C4

CRAW-LA 1:01.60W10Devillier, Kaislie E5

CRAW-LA 1:04.62M7Fortier, Austin B6

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA 46.45W9Candies, Gracie E1

CRAW-LA 50.99M10Mayo, Hill H2

CRAW-LA 48.37M8Lange, Jamison R3

CRAW-LA 50.55M8Gidman, Parker J4

CRAW-LA 51.74M8Dorris, Jayce J5

CRAW-LA 55.94M7Smith, Connor C6

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
CRAW-LA 41.73W9Fortier, Riley R1

CRAW-LA 38.77M12Latil, David E2

CRAW-LA NTM11Dunham, Cole C3

CRAW-LA 37.03M14Picard, Jake M4

CRAW-LA 37.77M13Bourque, Jean-Pierre S5

CRAW-LA 40.38M11Liu, Raymond Z6


